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Week 1 Games

89 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP30

122 I've Lost More Games
65 Big Dawgs

142 HIGH ROLLERS

105 Touchdown Overload
78 Dynasty

Week 2 Games

113
61
124
69
78

80 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP92

108 Big Dawgs
94 I've Lost More Games
104 Rhino's Machine
143 HIGH ROLLERS
106 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn

Week 3 Games

111
110
124

96
118

95 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP14

87 8 Ballers
160 Big Dawgs
119 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
131 Dynasty
123 Touchdown Overload

Week 4 Games

72 8 Ballers
81 Big Dawgs

127
75
61
86

129

109
81

132 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP88

87 I've Lost More Games
17 Rhino's Machine
72 HIGH ROLLERS

Week 5 Games
108 8 Ballers

55
78
84

52

85 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP58

79 Big Dawgs

58 Rhino's Machine

80 Walter's Faries

48 Touchdown Overload

Week 6 Games

144 Big Dawgs

112 Walter's Faries
81 Rhino's Machine

103 Dynasty
73 Touchdown Overload
61 8 Ballers

Week 7 Games

129
34
105
72

159
101
91
84
55
106

97 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SPO6

115 I've Lost More Games

82 Big Dawgs

57 Rhino's Machine

88 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
108 Touchdown Overload

90
94
84
133
86

Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
Walter's Faries

8 Ballers

Retsbolder

Rhino's Machine

Just Like Stealin’

Just Like Stealin’
Touchdown Overload
Retsbolder

8 Ballers

Dynasty

Walter's Faries

I've Lost More Games
Retsbolder

Rhino's Machine

Just Like Stealin’
Walter's Faries

HIGH ROLLERS

Walter's Faries
Touchdown Overload
Retsbolder

Just Like Stealin’

Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
Dynasty

Just Like Stealin’

I've Lost More Games
Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
HIGH ROLLERS
Retsbolder

Dynasty

I've Lost More Games
Just Like Stealin’

EATING EDITHS POON WITHA SP 90

Retsbolder
Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
HIGH ROLLERS

Walter's Faries
Dynasty

HIGH ROLLERS
8 Ballers
Retsbolder

Just Like Stealin’

Week 8 Games

102 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP51

104 Walter's Faries
125 Rhino's Machine
130 Big Dawgs
78 HIGH ROLLERS
90 Touchdown Overload

Week 9 Games

141 Big Dawgs

163 Rhino's Machine

124 HIGH ROLLERS
89 Dynasty

136 Touchdown Overload
70 8 Ballers

Week 10 Games

112 8 Ballers

111 Big Dawgs
92 Rhino's Machine
99 HIGH ROLLERS

102 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
94 Touchdown Overload

Week 11 Games

107 8 Ballers
107 Big Dawgs
136 HIGH ROLLERS
117 Rhino's Machine
92 Dynasty
131 Touchdown Overload

Week 12 Games

104 Big Dawgs
74 Rhino's Machine

101 HIGH ROLLERS

122 Touchdown Overload
97 Just Like Stealin’
83 8 Ballers

Week 13 Games

133 Touchdown Overload
67 Big Dawgs

HIGH ROLLERS

103 Rhino's Machine

112 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
81 8 Ballers

Playoff Week 1 Games

140 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
95 [I've Lost More Games
118 Rhino's Machine
92 Dynasty
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102
114
43
83
73

93
112
85
126
90
72

69
72
77
111
52
122

62
67
76
119
89
95

101
76
102
94
108
106

90
90
121
82
87
144

127
88
62

120

Dynasty

Retsbolder

Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
Just Like Stealin’

I've Lost More Games

8 Ballers

EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP
Just Like Stealin’

Walter's Faries

Retsbolder

I've Lost More Games

Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn

Dynasty

I've Lost More Games

Walter's Faries

Retsbolder

Just Like Stealin’

EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP

Just Like Stealin’

EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP
Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
Retsbolder

Walter's Faries

I've Lost More Games

Dynasty

I've Lost More Games

Walter's Faries

EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP
Retsbolder

Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn

Retsbolder

Walter's Faries

EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP
Just Like Stealin’

Dynasty

I've Lost More Games

HIGH ROLLERS
Big Dawgs

8 Ballers

Just Like Stealin’



BealTime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

P

Red Lobster League

Www.rtsports.com
2007 Schedule
19-Feb-2008 04:53 PM Eastern

Playoff Week 2 Games

69 Touchdown Overload 68
86 Retsbolder 66
75 Walter's Faries 69

97 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP87

Playoff Week 3 Games

93 Touchdown Overload 106
114 I've Lost More Games 56
114 Walter's Faries 131

I've Lost More Games
Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
Just Like Stealin’

Rhino's Machine

Retsbolder
Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP
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