

108 Touchdown Overload

## Red Lobster League

Week 1 Games	Week	8 Games	
89 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A S#30 Time	Seniors' Drunken Spawn 102	EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP51	Dynasty
122 I've Lost More Games 113 Wal	alter's Faries 104	Walter's Faries 102	Retsbolder
65 Big Dawgs 61 8 Ba	Ballers 125	Rhino's Machine 114	Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
142 HIGH ROLLERS 124 Rets	tsbolder 130	Big Dawgs 43	Just Like Stealin'
	ino's Machine 78	HIGH ROLLERS 83	I've Lost More Games
78 Dynasty 78 Just	st Like Stealin' 90	Touchdown Overload 73	8 Ballers
Week 2 Games	Week	9 Games	
80 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP92 Just	st Like Stealin' 141	Big Dawgs 93	EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP
108 Big Dawgs 111 Tou	uchdown Overload 163	Rhino's Machine 112	Just Like Stealin'
94 I've Lost More Games 110 Rets	tsbolder 124	HIGH ROLLERS 85	Walter's Faries
	Ballers 89	Dynasty 126	Retsbolder
	,	Touchdown Overload 90	I've Lost More Games
106 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn 118 Wal	alter's Faries 70	8 Ballers 72	Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
Week 3 Games	Week	10 Games	
95 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP14 I've	Lost More Games 112	8 Ballers 69	Dynasty
87 8 Ballers 127 Rets	tsbolder 111	Big Dawgs 72	I've Lost More Games
160 Big Dawgs 75 Rhir	ino's Machine 92	Rhino's Machine 77	Walter's Faries
119 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn 61 Just	st Like Stealin' 99	HIGH ROLLERS 111	Retsbolder
131 Dynasty 86 Wal	alter's Faries 102	Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn 52	Just Like Stealin'
123 Touchdown Overload 129 HIG	GH ROLLERS 94	Touchdown Overload 122	EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP
Week 4 Games	Week	11 Games	
72 8 Ballers 109 Wal	alter's Faries 107	8 Ballers 62	Just Like Stealin'
81 Big Dawgs 81 Tou	uchdown Overload 107	Big Dawgs 67	EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP
132 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP88 Rets	tsbolder 136	HIGH ROLLERS 76	Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
87 I've Lost More Games 55 Just	st Like Stealin' 117	Rhino's Machine 119	Retsbolder
17 Rhino's Machine 78 Tim	Seniors' Drunken Spawn 92	Dynasty 89	Walter's Faries
72 HIGH ROLLERS 84 Dyn	nasty 131	Touchdown Overload 95	I've Lost More Games
Week 5 Games	Week	12 Games	
108 8 Ballers 52 Just	st Like Stealin' 104	Big Dawgs 101	Dynasty
85 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP58 I've	e Lost More Games 74	Rhino's Machine 76	I've Lost More Games
79 Big Dawgs 129 Tim	Seniors' Drunken Spawn 101	HIGH ROLLERS 102	Walter's Faries
58 Rhino's Machine 34 HIG	GH ROLLERS 122	Touchdown Overload 94	EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP
80 Walter's Faries 105 Rets	tsbolder 97	Just Like Stealin' 108	Retsbolder
48 Touchdown Overload 72 Dyn	nasty 83	8 Ballers 106	Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
Week 6 Games	Week	13 Games	
144 Big Dawgs 159 I've	Lost More Games 133	Touchdown Overload 90	Retsbolder
• •		Big Dawgs 90	Walter's Faries
81 Rhino's Machine 91 EAT	TING EDITHS POON WITH A SP 90	HIGH ROLLERS 121	EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP
103 Dynasty 84 Rets	tsbolder 103	Rhino's Machine 82	Just Like Stealin'
73 Touchdown Overload 55 Tim	Seniors' Drunken Spawn 112	Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn 87	Dynasty
61 8 Ballers 106 HIG	GH ROLLERS 81	8 Ballers 144	I've Lost More Games
Week 7 Games	Playo	ff Week 1 Games	
97 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP06 Wal	alter's Faries 140	Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn 127	HIGH ROLLERS
		I've Lost More Games 88	Big Dawgs
,			8 Ballers
		Dynasty 120	Just Like Stealin'
88 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn 133 Rets	tsbolder		
109 Touchdown Overload 96 Just	st Like Steelin'		

86 Just Like Stealin'

## 19-Feb-2008 04:53 PM Eastern

## Playoff Week 2 Games

RealTime

Fantasy

69 Touchdown Overload
 68 I've Lost More Games
 86 Retsbolder
 66 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn

75 Walter's Faries69 Just Like Stealin'97 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP87 Rhino's Machine

## Playoff Week 3 Games

93 Touchdown Overload 106 Retsbolder

114 I've Lost More Games
56 Tim Seniors' Drunken Spawn
114 Walter's Faries
131 EATING EDITHS POON WITH A SP